
Meeting Sign-In Sheet 
Design Build RFQ Information Meeting 
Project #: 0095-100-722, I395-100-736 

Contract ID: C00096261DB50 
Date: March 20, 2012 

Name Organization Phone 
Number  

Email 

Jeff Sewell Schnabel 410-944-6170 JSewell@schnabel-eng.com 
Bill Schaub JMT 410-316-2442 wschaub@jmt.com 
Chris Tripp Joseph B. Fay 410-636-8250 CTripp@JBFayCo.com 

Chuck Smith Shirley Contracting 703-675-4816 cmith@ShirleyContracting.com 

Joshua Wade 
Parsons Transportation 

Group 
703-268-3398 Joshua.s.wade@Parsons.com 

Steve Kuntz Dewberry 703-289-4796 skuntz@Dewberry.com 
Stephen Drumm KCI 410-316-7960 Stephen.Drumm@kci.com 

Chris Lannir American Infrastructure 571-283-8970 Chris.Lannir@AmericanInfrastucture.com 
Ginny Finley Lane Construction 703-222-5670 vsfinley@laneconstruct.com 

Mo Kim Rinker Design Associates 703-368-7373 mkim@rdacivil.com 
Janis Asare GC&T 703-730-4160 Jasare@gctonline.net 

Mohammed 
Soliman 

GC&T  msoliman@GCTonline.net 

Brian Quinlan Archer Western  BQuinlan@WalshGroup.com 

Gary Miller 
Johnson, Mirmiran, & 

Thompson 
410-316-2220 Gmiller@jmt.com 

Nancy Connor Jacobs 571-218-1515 Nancy.Connor@jacobs.com 

Aykut Urgen 
Parson Transportation 

Group 
678-969-2327 AykutUrgen@Parsons.com 

Erin Smith 
Diversified Property 

Services 
410-252-5075 esmith@dpsinc.name 

Craig Steigerwalt Midasco LLC 410-579-6717 CSteigerwalt@midasco.net 
Amanda Acton Keiwit 813-241-7591 Amanda.Acton@kiewit.com 
Tom Flournoy STV 571-633-2222 Thomas.Flournoy@stvinc.com 

Eammon 
McGeady 

Kiewit 301-755-1037 Eamonn.McGeady@Kiewit.com 

Lou Robbins Corman 703-772-8566 LRobbins@CormanConstruction.com 
Stanley L. Hite AMEC E&I, Inc. 804-549-4121  
Nathan Porter AECOM 804-822-1464  

Tandrumm Reid Quinn Consulting Svcs 703-965-7903 TReid@Quinn-Consulting.com 
Michael 

Saunders 
NXL Construction Services 804-644-4600 MSaunders@nxl.com 

Jennifer Sanford NXL Construction 804-873-8823 JSanford@nxl.com 
Kenneth Shirley EBA Engineering, Inc. 540-479-3915 Kenneth.Shirley@ebaengineering.com 
Jim Cleveland EBA Engineering, Inc. 804-641-1517 James.Cleveland@ebaengineering.com 
Jerry Whitlock Cherry Hill Construction 443-677-2373 jwhitlock@chconstr.com 
Greg Andricos Cherry Hill Construction 443-250-1194 gandricos@chconstr.com 
Dan Lieberman Cherry Hill Construction 443-497-2485 dlieberman@perini.com 
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Deepa 
Thandaveswara 

AMEC  Deepa.Thandaveswara@amec.com 

Chris Fronheiser AECOM  Christopher.Fronheiser@aecom.com 
Krishna Potturi Parsons Trans. Groups  Krishna.potturi@parsons.com 
Elliott Mandel Jacobs  Elliott.Mandel@Jacobs.com 

Matther Wager Schnabel 703-779-0773 Mwager@Schnabel-eng.com 
Shahir Badr Alpha Corporation 703-455-0800 Shahir.badr@Alphacorporation.com 
Bill Monroe Sabra-Wang and Assoc. 703-942-8990 bmonroe@Sabra-Wang.com 

Mary Wiedorfer KCI 410-443-1793 Mary.Wiedorfer@KCI.com 
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